May 03 2024 (07:08) India Rail Info 1

Sengottai - Chennai Egmore Special/06042SX - Exp - ???
TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction to TBM/Tambaram
6h 18m - 377 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SCT  |Sengottai 18:00 0 |1 0 36 [177 |SR
2 TSI Tenkasi Junction 18:13 18:18 5m |0 |1 8 80 |[158 |SR
3 |KDNL |Kadayanallur 18:30 18:32 2m (0 |1 24 |60 SR
4 |PBKS |Pamba Kovil Shandy 18:41 18:43 2m [0 |1 33 |59 SR
5 |SNKL |Sankarankovil 18:55 18:57 2m |0 |1 45 |94 SR
6 |RIPM |Rajapalayam 19:18 19:20 2m |0 |1 78 |52 |168 |SR
7 |SVPR |Srivilliputtur 19:33 19:35 2m (0 |1 89 |63 [138 |SR
8 |SVKS |Sivakasi 19:51 19:53 2m |0 |1 106 |43 |106 [SR
9 TTL Tiruttangal 19:57 19:59 2m (0 |1 109 (61 |106 [SR
10 |VPT Virudunagar Junction 20:20 20:22 2m |0 |1 130 |69 |101 [SR
11 |[MDU |Madurai Junction 21:00 21:05 5m |0 |1 174 |58 |133 [SR
12 |DG Dindigul Junction 22:10 22:15 5m |0 |1 236 |63 |280 |SR
13 |TP) Tiruchchirappalli 23:45 23:55 10m (0 |1 330 (60 (86 |[SR
Junction
14 |(T) Thanjavur Junction 00:45 00:47 2m |0 |2 380 |76 |57 |[SR
15 [KMU [Kumbakonam 01:18 01:20 2m |0 |2 |419 |49 |32 |SR
16 |MV Mayiladuturai Junction  [01:58 02:00 2m |0 (2 |451 |56 |13 |SR
17 |CDM |[Chidambaram 02:40 02:42 2m [0 |2 (488 |59 [5 |[SR
18 |TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 03:25 03:27 2m [0 (2 |530 |60 |5 |SR
19 |VM Villupuram Junction 04:10 04:15 5m |0 (2 |573 |70 |43 |SR
20 |CGL [Chengalpattu Junction |05:43 05:45 2m |0 |2 676 |66 |40 |[SR
21 |TBM |Tambaram 06:13 06:15 2m |0 |2 |707 |59 |33 |SR
22 |MBM |Mambalam 06:33 06:35 2m |0 (2 |725 |10 |8 |SR
23 |MS Chennai Egmore 07:15 0 |12 |731 |- 10 |SR

May 03 2024 (07:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



